135-31 Homestead
Leg Dir Type

0.1
2.4
0.9
0.9
2.4
0.8
0.9
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.6

0.4

0.4

2.3
0.0

1.2

0.3

0.3

0.3

1.5
1.5
0.2
0.5
0.0
1.3

"

- = >

Right
Straight
Left
Straight
Straight
Straight
Left
Straight
Straight
Straight
Left
Right
Left

Straight
Straight

Straight

Straight
Straight

Straight
Straight
Straight

Straight

Right
Straight
Straight
Straight
Left
Straight

Notes

Turn right onto Canal Street

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Canal Street

Turn left onto Odell Circle

At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Morse Boulevard

At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Pinellas Place

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Pinellas Place

Turn left onto Hendry Drive

At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Buena Vista Boulevard
At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard
At roundabout, take exit 1 onto West Torch Lake Drive
Turn left

Turn right

Turn left onto Meggison Rd

At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit and stay on Meggison
Rd

At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit and stay on Meggison
Rd

At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit and stay on Meggison
Rd

Enter the traffic circle
Exit the traffic circle onto Meggison Rd

At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit and stay on Meggison
Rd

At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit and stay on Meggison
Rd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Meggison
Rd

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Meggison
Rd

Turn right onto St Catherine Cir

At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Meggison Rd
At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Morse Blvd
At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Dray Drive

Turn left

Continue

31.3 miles

Total
0.3
0.4
2.8
3.6
4.5
6.9
7.7
8.6
9.0
9.2
9.4
9.5
9.6

10.2
10.6

11.1

13.4
13.4

14.7
15.0
15.3

15.6

17.1
18.6
18.8
19.3
19.4
20.7



Leg Dir Type

0.9 «

0.4
0.0
0.7
0.9
2.6
0.5
0.5
0.8
0.4
0.7
0.9
0.6
0.3

B T T e T e T S e B B e S

Slight
Left

Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight

Notes

Keep left onto Multimodal Path

Enter roundabout

At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Morse Boulevard

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Morse Boulevard

At roundabout, take exit 3 onto Hillsborough Trail

At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Buena Vista Boulevard

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto South Buena Vista Boulevard
At roundabout, take exit 2 onto South Buena Vista Boulevard
At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard

At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Old Mill Run

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

Total

21.6

22.0
22.0
22.8
23.7
26.3
26.8
27.3
28.0
28.5
29.1
30.1
30.7
31.0



