135-31 Homestead

Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Canal Street	0.3
0.1	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Canal Street	0.4
2.4	←	Left	Turn left onto Odell Circle	2.8
0.9	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Morse Boulevard	3.6
0.9	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Pinellas Place	4.5
2.4	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Pinellas Place	6.9
0.8	←	Left	Turn left onto Hendry Drive	7.7
0.9	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Buena Vista Boulevard	8.6
0.3	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard	9.0
0.2	↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto West Torch Lake Drive	9.2
0.2	←	Left	Turn left	9.4
0.1	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right	9.5
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto Meggison Rd	9.6
0.6	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit and stay on Meggison Rd	10.2
0.4	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit and stay on Meggison Rd	10.6
0.4	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit and stay on Meggison Rd	11.1
2.3	1	Straight	Enter the traffic circle	13.4
0.0	1	Straight	Exit the traffic circle onto Meggison Rd	13.4
1.2	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit and stay on Meggison Rd	14.7
0.3	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit and stay on Meggison Rd	15.0
0.3	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Meggison Rd	15.3
0.3	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Meggison Rd	15.6
1.5	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto St Catherine Cir	17.1
1.5	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Meggison Rd	18.6
0.2	1	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto Morse Blvd	18.8
0.5	1	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Dray Drive	19.3
0.0	←	Left	Turn left	19.4
1.3	1	Straight	Continue	20.7

Leg Di	- Туре	Notes	Total
→ 0.0	Slight Left	Keep left onto Multimodal Path	21.6
0.4 ↑	Straight	Enter roundabout	22.0
0.0 ↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Morse Boulevard	22.0
0.7 ↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Morse Boulevard	22.8
0.9 ↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 3 onto Hillsborough Trail	23.7
2.6 ↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Buena Vista Boulevard	26.3
0.5 ↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard	26.8
0.5 ↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto South Buena Vista Boulevard	27.3
0.8 ↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto South Buena Vista Boulevard	28.0
0.4 ↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard	28.5
0.7 ↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard	29.1
0.9 ↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard	30.1
0.6 ↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Buena Vista Boulevard	30.7
0.3 ↑	Straight	At roundabout, take exit 1 onto Old Mill Run	31.0

Ride With GPS · https://ridewithgps.com